Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-48405-3 - The Emergence of Meiji Japan
Edited by Marius B. Jansen

Table of Contents

More information
CONTENTS
Preface page vii
1 The Tempod crisis 1
by HAROLD BOLITHO, Harvard University
The Tempo famine 2
Civil disorder 5
The foreign threat 9
Critics and criticism II
Domain reforms 18
Bakufu reforms 24
Mizuno Tadakuni 40
The aftermath 43
The implications 49
2 Late Tokugawa culture and thought 53
by H. D. HAROOTUNIAN, Umversity of Chicago
The culture of play 53
The play of culture 63
Good doctrine and governance 67
The restoration of worship and work 83
Religions of relief 100
Defense and wealth 116
Cultural practice and the triumph of political
centralization 137
3 The Meiji Restoration 144
by MARIUS B. JANSEN, Princeton Unmiversity
Troubles within, disaster from without 144
The Harris treaty and its aftermath 150

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521484057
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-48405-3 - The Emergence of Meiji Japan
Edited by Marius B. Jansen

Table of Contents

More information

vi

CONTENTS

The loyalists

Court and camp, daimyo style

The treaty ports and foreign influence
Bakufu rally

Regional reform

Restoration

The Restoration in history and historiography

4 Opposition movements in early Meiji, 1868—1885

by STEPHEN VLASTOS, University of Iowa

Early rural protests

The Meiji land tax and village protests
Shizoku revolts

The popular rights movement
Conclusion

5 Japan’s drive to great-power status

by AKIRA IRIYE, University of Chicago

The foreign policy of a modern state

The Meiji polity and society

Consolidation of domestic and foreign affairs,
1868—1880

Domestic politics and overseas expansion, 1880—-1895
Imperialism and militarism, 1895-1912

Bibliography
Glossary-index

156
161
171
178
181
189
196

203

204
208
218
238
262

268

268
275

280

294
312

331
345

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521484057
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

