

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-48405-3 - The Emergence of Meiji Japan Edited by Marius B. Jansen Table of Contents More information

CONTENTS

Pı	Preface	
I	The Tempō crisis by HAROLD BOLITHO, Harvard University	I
	The Tempō famine	2
	Civil disorder	5
	The foreign threat	9
	Critics and criticism	II
	Domain reforms	18
	Bakufu reforms	24
	Mizuno Tadakuni	40
	The aftermath	43
	The implications	49
2	Late Tokugawa culture and thought by H. D. HAROOTUNIAN, University of Chicago	53
	The culture of play	53
	The play of culture	63
	Good doctrine and governance	67
	The restoration of worship and work	83
	Religions of relief	100
	Defense and wealth	116
	Cultural practice and the triumph of political	
	centralization	137
3	The Meiji Restoration by MARIUS B. JANSEN, Princeton University	144
	Troubles within, disaster from without	144
	The Harris treaty and its aftermath	150



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-48405-3 - The Emergence of Meiji Japan Edited by Marius B. Jansen Table of Contents More information

vi	CONTENTS	
	The loyalists Court and camp, daimyo style The treaty ports and foreign influence Bakufu rally	156 161 171 178
	Regional reform Restoration The Restoration in history and historiography	181 189 196
4	Opposition movements in early Meiji, 1868–1885 by Stephen Vlastos, <i>University of Iowa</i>	203
	Early rural protests The Meiji land tax and village protests Shizoku revolts The popular rights movement Conclusion	204 208 218 238 262
5	Japan's drive to great-power status by AKIRA IRIYE, University of Chicago	268
	The foreign policy of a modern state The Meiji polity and society Consolidation of domestic and foreign affairs,	268 275
	1868–1880 Domestic politics and overseas expansion, 1880–1895 Imperialism and militarism, 1895–1912	280 294 312
Ri	ihliography	221

Glossary-index

345